
SIRA NO BB NO ADA PARSEL BLOK TIPI BLOK NO KAT NO
DAİRE 

NO
ODA 

SAYISI
BRÜT 
(m²)

NET 
(m²)

YÖN ARTIŞ TÜRÜ
SATIŞ BEDELİ 
(KDV HARİÇ)

SATIŞ BEDELİ 
PEŞİNAT ORANI 

%
PEŞİNAT 
BEDELİ

VADE
BAŞLANGIÇ 

TAKSİT 
BEDELİ

1 33086489 1 1 DB DB-1 1.BODRUM 1 3+1 104,84 84,8 KD MMA 2.996.968,11 2.996.968,11 10 299.696,81 240 11.238,63
2 33086490 1 1 DB DB-1 1.BODRUM 2 3+1 104,84 84,8 KD MMA 2.996.968,11 2.996.968,11 10 299.696,81 240 11.238,63
3 33086491 1 1 DB DB-1 ZEMİN 3 3+1 104,84 84,8 GB MMA 3.362.846,07 3.362.846,07 10 336.284,61 240 12.610,67
4 33086492 1 1 DB DB-1 ZEMİN 4 3+1 104,84 84,8 KD MMA 3.268.763,17 3.268.763,17 10 326.876,32 240 12.257,86
5 33086493 1 1 DB DB-1 ZEMİN 5 3+1 104,84 84,8 KD MMA 3.268.763,17 3.268.763,17 10 326.876,32 240 12.257,86
6 33086494 1 1 DB DB-1 ZEMİN 6 3+1 104,84 84,8 GB MMA 3.362.846,07 3.362.846,07 10 336.284,61 240 12.610,67
7 33086495 1 1 DB DB-1 1.KAT 7 3+1 104,84 84,8 GB MMA 3.812.353,27 3.812.353,27 10 381.235,33 240 14.296,32
8 33086497 1 1 DB DB-1 1.KAT 8 3+1 104,84 84,8 KD MMA 3.666.002,09 3.666.002,09 10 366.600,21 240 13.747,51
9 33086498 1 1 DB DB-1 1.KAT 9 3+1 104,84 84,8 KD MMA 3.666.002,09 3.666.002,09 10 366.600,21 240 13.747,51

10 33086496 1 1 DB DB-1 1.KAT 10 3+1 104,84 84,8 GB MMA 3.812.353,27 3.812.353,27 10 381.235,33 240 14.296,32
11 33086500 1 1 DB DB-1 2.KAT 11 3+1 104,84 84,8 GB MMA 3.906.436,18 3.906.436,18 10 390.643,62 240 14.649,14
12 33086501 1 1 DB DB-1 2.KAT 12 3+1 104,84 84,8 KD MMA 3.760.084,99 3.760.084,99 10 376.008,50 240 14.100,32
13 33086502 1 1 DB DB-1 2.KAT 13 3+1 104,84 84,8 KD MMA 3.760.084,99 3.760.084,99 10 376.008,50 240 14.100,32
14 33086499 1 1 DB DB-1 2.KAT 14 3+1 104,84 84,8 GB MMA 3.906.436,18 3.906.436,18 10 390.643,62 240 14.649,14
15 33086506 1 1 DB DB-1 3.KAT 15 3+1 104,84 84,8 GB MMA 3.854.167,90 3.854.167,90 10 385.416,79 240 14.453,13
16 33086504 1 1 DB DB-1 3.KAT 16 3+1 104,84 84,8 KD MMA 3.707.816,71 3.707.816,71 10 370.781,67 240 13.904,31
17 33086503 1 1 DB DB-1 3.KAT 17 3+1 104,84 84,8 KD MMA 3.707.816,71 3.707.816,71 10 370.781,67 240 13.904,31
18 33086505 1 1 DB DB-1 3.KAT 18 3+1 104,84 84,8 GB MMA 3.854.167,90 3.854.167,90 10 385.416,79 240 14.453,13
19 33086436 1 1 DK DK-1 1.BODRUM 1 2+1 85,58 67,1 D MMA 2.480.532,49 2.480.532,49 10 248.053,25 240 9.302,00
20 33086437 1 1 DK DK-1 1.BODRUM 2 2+1 85,58 67,1 D MMA 2.480.532,49 2.480.532,49 10 248.053,25 240 9.302,00
21 33086439 1 1 DK DK-1 ZEMİN 3 2+1 85,58 67,1 B MMA 2.693.863,25 2.693.863,25 10 269.386,33 240 10.101,99
22 33086440 1 1 DK DK-1 ZEMİN 4 2+1 85,58 67,1 D MMA 2.719.462,94 2.719.462,94 10 271.946,29 240 10.197,99
23 33086438 1 1 DK DK-1 ZEMİN 5 2+1 85,58 67,1 D MMA 2.719.462,94 2.719.462,94 10 271.946,29 240 10.197,99
24 33086441 1 1 DK DK-1 ZEMİN 6 2+1 85,58 67,1 B MMA 2.693.863,25 2.693.863,25 10 269.386,33 240 10.101,99
25 33086442 1 1 DK DK-1 1.KAT 7 2+1 85,58 67,1 B MMA 3.018.126,01 3.018.126,01 10 301.812,60 240 11.317,97
26 33086443 1 1 DK DK-1 1.KAT 8 2+1 85,58 67,1 D MMA 3.086.391,85 3.086.391,85 10 308.639,19 240 11.573,97
27 33086445 1 1 DK DK-1 1.KAT 9 2+1 85,58 67,1 D MMA 3.086.391,85 3.086.391,85 10 308.639,19 240 11.573,97
28 33086444 1 1 DK DK-1 1.KAT 10 2+1 85,58 67,1 B MMA 3.018.126,01 3.018.126,01 10 301.812,60 240 11.317,97
29 33086446 1 1 DK DK-1 2.KAT 11 2+1 85,58 67,1 B MMA 3.094.925,08 3.094.925,08 10 309.492,51 240 11.605,97
30 33086447 1 1 DK DK-1 2.KAT 12 2+1 85,58 67,1 D MMA 3.163.190,92 3.163.190,92 10 316.319,09 240 11.861,97
31 33086448 1 1 DK DK-1 2.KAT 13 2+1 85,58 67,1 D MMA 3.163.190,92 3.163.190,92 10 316.319,09 240 11.861,97
32 33086449 1 1 DK DK-1 2.KAT 14 2+1 85,58 67,1 B MMA 3.094.925,08 3.094.925,08 10 309.492,51 240 11.605,97
33 33086453 1 1 DK DK-1 3.KAT 15 2+1 85,58 67,1 B MMA 3.052.258,93 3.052.258,93 10 305.225,89 240 11.445,97
34 33086451 1 1 DK DK-1 3.KAT 16 2+1 85,58 67,1 D MMA 3.120.524,77 3.120.524,77 10 312.052,48 240 11.701,97
35 33086452 1 1 DK DK-1 3.KAT 17 2+1 85,58 67,1 D MMA 3.120.524,77 3.120.524,77 10 312.052,48 240 11.701,97
36 33086450 1 1 DK DK-1 3.KAT 18 2+1 85,58 67,1 B MMA 3.052.258,93 3.052.258,93 10 305.225,89 240 11.445,97
37 33086454 1 1 DK DK-2 1.BODRUM 1 2+1 85,58 67,1 GD MMA 2.514.665,42 2.514.665,42 10 251.466,54 240 9.430,00
38 33086458 1 1 DK DK-2 ZEMİN 2 2+1 85,58 67,1 KB MMA 2.642.663,87 2.642.663,87 10 264.266,39 240 9.909,99
39 33086456 1 1 DK DK-2 ZEMİN 3 2+1 85,58 67,1 GD MMA 2.770.662,33 2.770.662,33 10 277.066,23 240 10.389,98
40 33086457 1 1 DK DK-2 ZEMİN 4 2+1 85,58 67,1 GD MMA 2.770.662,33 2.770.662,33 10 277.066,23 240 10.389,98
41 33086455 1 1 DK DK-2 ZEMİN 5 2+1 85,58 67,1 KB MMA 2.642.663,87 2.642.663,87 10 264.266,39 240 9.909,99
42 33086461 1 1 DK DK-2 1.KAT 6 2+1 85,58 67,1 KB MMA 2.958.393,39 2.958.393,39 10 295.839,34 240 11.093,98
43 33086460 1 1 DK DK-2 1.KAT 7 2+1 85,58 67,1 GD MMA 3.146.124,46 3.146.124,46 10 314.612,45 240 11.797,97
44 33086459 1 1 DK DK-2 1.KAT 8 2+1 85,58 67,1 GD MMA 3.146.124,46 3.146.124,46 10 314.612,45 240 11.797,97
45 33086462 1 1 DK DK-2 1.KAT 9 2+1 85,58 67,1 KB MMA 2.958.393,39 2.958.393,39 10 295.839,34 240 11.093,98
46 33086464 1 1 DK DK-2 2.KAT 10 2+1 85,58 67,1 KB MMA 3.035.192,47 3.035.192,47 10 303.519,25 240 11.381,97
47 33086463 1 1 DK DK-2 2.KAT 11 2+1 85,58 67,1 GD MMA 3.222.923,54 3.222.923,54 10 322.292,35 240 12.085,96
48 33086465 1 1 DK DK-2 2.KAT 12 2+1 85,58 67,1 GD MMA 3.222.923,54 3.222.923,54 10 322.292,35 240 12.085,96
49 33086466 1 1 DK DK-2 2.KAT 13 2+1 85,58 67,1 KB MMA 3.035.192,47 3.035.192,47 10 303.519,25 240 11.381,97
50 33086470 1 1 DK DK-2 3.KAT 14 2+1 85,58 67,1 KB MMA 2.992.526,32 2.992.526,32 10 299.252,63 240 11.221,97
51 33086468 1 1 DK DK-2 3.KAT 15 2+1 85,58 67,1 GD MMA 3.180.257,38 3.180.257,38 10 318.025,74 240 11.925,97
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52 33086467 1 1 DK DK-2 3.KAT 16 2+1 85,58 67,1 GD MMA 3.180.257,38 3.180.257,38 10 318.025,74 240 11.925,97
53 33086469 1 1 DK DK-2 3.KAT 17 2+1 85,58 67,1 KB MMA 2.992.526,32 2.992.526,32 10 299.252,63 240 11.221,97
54 33086472 1 1 DK DK-3 1.BODRUM 1 2+1 85,58 67,1 KD MMA 2.446.399,57 2.446.399,57 10 244.639,96 240 9.174,00
55 33086471 1 1 DK DK-3 1.BODRUM 2 2+1 85,58 67,1 KD MMA 2.446.399,57 2.446.399,57 10 244.639,96 240 9.174,00
56 33086476 1 1 DK DK-3 ZEMİN 3 2+1 85,58 67,1 GB MMA 2.745.062,64 2.745.062,64 10 274.506,26 240 10.293,98
57 33086474 1 1 DK DK-3 ZEMİN 4 2+1 85,58 67,1 KD MMA 2.668.263,56 2.668.263,56 10 266.826,36 240 10.005,99
58 33086475 1 1 DK DK-3 ZEMİN 5 2+1 85,58 67,1 KD MMA 2.668.263,56 2.668.263,56 10 266.826,36 240 10.005,99
59 33086473 1 1 DK DK-3 ZEMİN 6 2+1 85,58 67,1 GB MMA 2.745.062,64 2.745.062,64 10 274.506,26 240 10.293,98
60 33086480 1 1 DK DK-3 1.KAT 7 2+1 85,58 67,1 GB MMA 3.111.991,54 3.111.991,54 10 311.199,15 240 11.669,97
61 33086478 1 1 DK DK-3 1.KAT 8 2+1 85,58 67,1 KD MMA 2.992.526,32 2.992.526,32 10 299.252,63 240 11.221,97
62 33086479 1 1 DK DK-3 1.KAT 9 2+1 85,58 67,1 KD MMA 2.992.526,32 2.992.526,32 10 299.252,63 240 11.221,97
63 33086477 1 1 DK DK-3 1.KAT 10 2+1 85,58 67,1 GB MMA 3.111.991,54 3.111.991,54 10 311.199,15 240 11.669,97
64 33086481 1 1 DK DK-3 2.KAT 11 2+1 85,58 67,1 GB MMA 3.188.790,61 3.188.790,61 10 318.879,06 240 11.957,96
65 33086483 1 1 DK DK-3 2.KAT 12 2+1 85,58 67,1 KD MMA 3.069.325,39 3.069.325,39 10 306.932,54 240 11.509,97
66 33086482 1 1 DK DK-3 2.KAT 13 2+1 85,58 67,1 KD MMA 3.069.325,39 3.069.325,39 10 306.932,54 240 11.509,97
67 33086484 1 1 DK DK-3 2.KAT 14 2+1 85,58 67,1 GB MMA 3.188.790,61 3.188.790,61 10 318.879,06 240 11.957,96
68 33086487 1 1 DK DK-3 3.KAT 15 2+1 85,58 67,1 GB MMA 3.146.124,46 3.146.124,46 10 314.612,45 240 11.797,97
69 33086488 1 1 DK DK-3 3.KAT 16 2+1 85,58 67,1 KD MMA 3.026.659,24 3.026.659,24 10 302.665,92 240 11.349,97
70 33086486 1 1 DK DK-3 3.KAT 17 2+1 85,58 67,1 KD MMA 3.026.659,24 3.026.659,24 10 302.665,92 240 11.349,97
71 33086485 1 1 DK DK-3 3.KAT 18 2+1 85,58 67,1 GB MMA 3.146.124,46 3.146.124,46 10 314.612,45 240 11.797,97


